Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddison Gregory - (961306) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.66
1:14.26
1:14.28
1:14.33
1:15.67
1:16.73
1:19.02
1:20.50
1:24.56
1:29.07
1:29.85
1:34.10
1:39.12

1:48.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.66
1:14.26
1:14.28
1:14.33
1:15.67
1:16.73
1:20.50
1:19.02

1:24.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
440
440
439
416
399
365
345
298

248
216
185
140

WA Pts

451
440
440
439
416
399
345
365
298

Round

H
H
H

-n

r T T I I IT I T I T

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I T

Date

16/07/17
02/10/16
10/09/16
07/02/16
06/02/16
12/09/15
29/03/15
13/06/15
14/12/14
09/11/14
12/10/14
13/09/14
21/06/14
29/06/13

Date

16/07/17
02/10/16
10/09/16
07/02/16
06/02/16
12/09/15
13/06/15
29/03/15
14/12/14

Meet

Loughborough Town Summer Splash

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships
City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Meet

Loughborough Town Summer Splash

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town Club Championships

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

Venue

Loughborough
Matlock
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Leicester
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Loughborough
Matlock
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Leicester

Leicester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:29.07
1:29.85
1:34.10
1:39.12

1:48.60

Copyright 2024

248
216
185
140

I I I I T

09/11/14
12/10/14
13/09/14
21/06/14

29/06/13

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Leicester
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



