Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddison Gregory - (961306) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.66	451	Н	16/07/17	Loughborough Town Summer Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:14.26	440	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Loughborough	2
1:14.28	440	Н	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:14.33	439	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:15.67	416	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:16.73	399	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:19.02	365	Н	29/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships	Leicester	Loughborough	2
1:20.50	345	Н	13/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:24.56	298	Н	14/12/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:29.07	255	Н	09/11/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:29.85	248	Н	12/10/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:34.10	216	Н	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:39.12	185	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:48.60	140	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.66	451	Н	16/07/17	Loughborough Town Summer Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:14.26	440	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Loughborough	2
1:14.28	440	Н	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:14.33	439	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:15.67	416	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:16.73	399	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:20.50	345	Н	13/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:19.02	365	Н	29/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships	Leicester	Loughborough	2
1:24.56 Copyright 2024	298 4	Н	14/12/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:29.07	255	Н	09/11/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:29.85	248	Н	12/10/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:34.10	216	Н	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:39.12	185	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:48.60	140	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS